KIDS

All savoury dishes served with a vegetable stick cup and a small banana.

BROWN TOAST
w peanut butter, sliced bananas + treacle

CHICKEN TACOS
Soft taco, slow roast chicken, mozzarella, mango salsa + raita

FISH & CHIPS
Panko breaded seer fish bites with fries + mayo

NASI GORENG
Basmati rice stir-fried with diced veg, topped with fried egg.
Choice of chicken or prawn.

CHEESY QUESADILLA (v)
Grilled chapati filled with mozzarella

GRILLED FISH
Lightly grilled seer fish filet with butter mash

GRILLED SATAY CHICKEN w basmati rice

7. SPAGHETTI

w Chicken Bolognaise
w Tomato Sauce (vg)
w Cheese Sauce (v)

PARATHA & DHAL PLATE (vg)

TOMATO & CHEESE JAFFLE w fries (v)

1200

1900

2100

1900

1600

2100

1900

1900
1600
1600

1300

1600



