P A L M

KIDS

All savoury dishes served with a vegetable stick cup and a small banana.

BROWN TOAST w peanut butter, sliced bananas + treacle	1200
CHICKEN TACOS Soft taco, slow roast chicken, mozzarella, mango salsa + raita	1900
FISH & CHIPS Panko breaded seer fish bites with fries + mayo	2100
NASI GORENG Basmati rice stir-fried with diced veg, topped with fried egg. Choice of chicken or prawn.	1900
CHEESY QUESADILLA (v) Grilled chapati filled with mozzarella	1600
GRILLED FISH Lightly grilled seer fish filet with butter mash	2100
GRILLED SATAY CHICKEN w basmati rice	1900
7. SPAGHETTI w Chicken Bolognaise w Tomato Sauce (vg) w Cheese Sauce (v)	1900 1600 1600
PARATHA & DHAL PLATE (vg)	1300
TOMATO & CHEESE JAFFLE w fries (v)	1600

